
Am , den

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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Nr.

1 SV Bechen

Samstag 18.01.2025

Sporthalle Derschlag, Epelstraße 23, 51645 Gummersbach

1 02:0012:0016:00

3

4

5

6

ErgebnisBeginn Spielpaarung

16:00 FV Wiehl

15

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

10

16:28

16:42

SV Bergisch Gladbach 09

FV Wiehl

16:56

17:10 DJK Gummersbach SV Frömmersbach

17:38

17:24 SV Bergisch Gladbach 09

SV Bechen

18:06

17:52 SV Frömmersbach

FV Wiehl

18:20 SV Frömmersbach SV Bechen

18:34 SV Altenberg SV Bergisch Gladbach 09

SV Altenberg19:02 SV Bechen

18:48 SV Frömmersbach FV Wiehl

19:16 DJK Gummersbach

Abschlußtabelle

SV Bergisch Gladbach 09

Sp. Pkt. Tore Diff.

6.

SV Bergisch Gladbach 09 0 0 05.

Gruppeneinteilung

1.

2.

3.

SV Altenberg

Fußball Kreis Berg
Hallenkreispokal 24/25

B-Junioren Finale

2 16:14

SV Bechen

6.

FV Wiehl

SV Bechen

SV Altenberg

DJK Gummersbach

SV Bergisch Gladbach 095.

SV Frömmersbach

4.

FV Wiehl

DJK Gummersbach

SV Altenberg

DJK Gummersbach

DJK Gummersbach

SV Frömmersbach

SV Altenberg

SV Bergisch Gladbach 09

1.

2.

FV Wiehl 0

SV Bechen 0

3.

4.

SV Altenberg 0

DJK Gummersbach 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0

SV Frömmersbach 0 0 0 0 0

0
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